

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A. No.1101 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24.03.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> No representation for the appellant. List on 21.04.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal". ADT <u>CVBR,J</u>	